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(Ort, Straße, HsNr.) 
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Ereignis 
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örtl. zuständige 
Dienststelle 
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Beginn 3 – Aus 4 – An 1 - Ab 2 - Ein 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Seite von 

Dienststelle: 
Ersteller Name: 

Dienststellung: 
Telefonnummer für Rückfragen: 

ILS Nordoberpfalz 
Ulrich-Schönberger-Straße 11a 
92637 Weiden i.d.OPf. 
Tel.:  0961/38833-0 
Fax.:  0961/38833-130 
Mail:  daten@ils-nordoberpfalz.de 
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